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NOM LOCALITE EN MQ
SAVELBERG HUBERT CHARNEUX 4 4
LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE 71
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 30 2
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 30 3
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES 72
NIBUS JULIEN MORTIER 5 3
FOULON FRANCIS FLEMALLE 22
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 2
ROTHEUDT LAMBERT BEYNE-HEUSA 2 1
SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDINNE 9 4
SERVOTTE MARCEL GOURDINNE 9 1
ANDOT VICTOR VISE 3.1
THOMANNE FRERES SAINT-REMY 4 1
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 30 7
PIRARD PHILIPPE COMBLAIN-LA 4 3
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 14
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-DENIS 5 3
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ 4 2
GRAINDORGE GEORGES ENGIS 71
DEJOND MICHEL EMBOURG 3.1
CHARLIER ETIENNE PETIGNY 4 1
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET 7 3
GERMAIN NICOLAS OTEPPE 4 1
LOTTIN THIERRY MARIEMBOURG 21 9
BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS ~ NAMUR 6 5
DROUSSIN PHILIPPE NANINNE 4 3
VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG BIESME 28 10
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 3
SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN 4 2
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 30 18
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 30 21
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES 71
NIBUS JULIEN MORTIER 51
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE 3 2
JEUGMANS JEAN AMAY 4 1
RENARD STEVEN GRAND-LEEZ 13 6
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE 3.1
KOCKELMANS VINCENT AVENNES 7 6
LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE 75
PIRARD PHILIPPE COMBLAIN-LA 4 1
DIET FABRICE SAIVE 22
LOTTIN THIERRY MARIEMBOURG 21 1
COLETTE VINCENT TILLIER 4 2
DE RYCKE ALEXANDRE HOTTON 22
DENEYER-THIRY WARET-LA-CH 5 5
DESCHAMPHELEIRE FERNAND GRIVEGNEE ( 9 1
RENARD STEVEN GRAND-LEEZ 13 1
DELEAU GABRIEL FERRIERES 21
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 11
LELOUP-GHIOT OUPEYE 3 2
DROUSSIN PHILIPPE NANINNE 4 1
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 247
JEUGMANS JEAN AMAY 4 4
NIBUS JULIEN MORTIER 5 4
LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE 7 2
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG 12 10
HOSSELET BENOIT FRAIRE 4 2
KERSTEN LOGAN AMPSIN 22
MACAUX GUY ROSEE 3.1
DROUSSIN PHILIPPE NANINNE 4 2
DEVOS SEBASTIEN AMAY 55
NIBUS JULIEN MORTIER 5 2
BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS  NAMUR 6 4
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS GR CE-HOLLO 30 13
LEGAYE ARSENE HUY 3.1
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 7
ABRAHAM JACQUES VERLAINE 51
OLIVIER MARC ET MAGALI  JALHAY 21
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS HERVE 100 2
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS HERVE 100 39
LELOUP-GHIOT OUPEYE 33
VERCRUYSSE MICHEL DAILLY 4 4
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 4
VAN NUFFEL ADRIEN WIESME 10 3
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG 12 3
COUCHARIERE MICHEL MORIALME 8 3
BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS  NAMUR 6 3
ORINX JELLE AGIMONT 33
GRAINDORGE GEORGES ENGIS 7 2
LOUDECHE PHILIPPE ET ELY ROLY 31
GRAINDORGE GEORGES ENGIS 7 4
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG 12 11
HUBENS ANDRE HACCOURT 11
MULLER MICHEL FAUVILLERS 10 1
CROWET LEON COUVIN 9 1
SAVELBERG HUBERT CHARNEUX 4 1
CORMAN JEAN SOUMAGNE 3.1
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 22
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ 4 3
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 16
BLOMMAERTS KATIA AMAY 6 4
LOOS JOSE BLEGNY 21
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 8
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX 24 24
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG 12 5
EMO DIDIER & BENOIT VISE 16 8
LAGEOT FRANCINE HERSTAL 5 2
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA METTET 7 4
BONMARIAGE ROBERT COMBLAIN-AU 7 1
DENIS LOUIS FLEMALLE 22

477940
474253
463836

BE1016214-21
BE1041044-22
BE1024315-22
BE1004247-21
BE1000115-22
BE1015150-21
BE1030581-20
BE1044364-21
BE1042703-22
BE1009657-22
BE1009608-20
BE1003211-21
BE1041000-22
BE1004280-21
BE1146448-22
BE1003156-22
BE1016819-22
BE1000077-20
BE1018065-21
BE1033380-22
BE1002226-22
BE1009435-20
BE1035658-22
BE1002665-22
BE1014608-22
BE1018169-22
BE1110619-18
BE1003217-22
BE1045266-22
BE1148240-22
BE1024076-22
BE1004210-20
BE1151340-20
BE1019556-22
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BE1015624-20
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BE2098386-20
BE1007675-21
BE1027705-19
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1488.8808
1485.7507
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1477.3234
1473.1443
1470.8842
1466.8386
1463.0469
1461.9156
1459.9811
1459.6907
1459,5348
1457.4283
1457.3472
1455,2664
14549850
14542505
1453.9532
1453.6968
1452.9152
1451.4911
1450.4372
1449,9525
1449.9113
1449.8948
1449.7140
1449.4120
1448.0864
1447.0873
1446.9838
1446.5945
14448887
1444.4119
14433006
1442.9604
1442.1012
1440.5944
1440.4650
1440.4142
1440.3610
1440.2939
1439.9722
1439.7332
1439.0518
1438.9125
1438.2420
1437.8981
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1436.1231
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1430.8339
1429.9008
1428.4183
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1425.8663
1425.4578
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1421.2734
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1420.5517
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1417.7290
1417.4485
1417.3688
1416.8423
1416.1609
1415.2284
1415.0278
1414.6868
1414.6644
1414.5033
1413.0839
1413.0477
1412.9403
1412.7589
1411.7992
12.55510 1411.7355
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HELLINX VINCENT
EMO FRANCK
ZARZECKI MAREK
VERCRUYSSE MICHEL

BOURNONVILLE-FAUCHET ET

DELFOSSE GUY

CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
LERUITTE LAURENT
DENEYER-THIRY
SERVOTTE MARCEL
DEJOND MICHEL

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA

BLOMMAERTS KATIA
ZARZECKI MAREK
LIVET MICHEL

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA
VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
CONSTANT GEORGES

VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG

JEUGMANS JEAN
AUSTEN GHISLAIN
DEFRENE THIERRY
GRAINDORGE GEORGES
CHALLE-BOUTEILLE
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
LERUITTE LAURENT
DRUAUX CLAUDE
AUSTEN GHISLAIN
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
SAUVEUR GILLES
GISQUET SEBASTIEN
PAULET MARIE-AUDE

DESCHAMPHELEIRE FERNAND

BLOMMAERTS KATIA
COLETTE VINCENT
ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE
KERSTEN LOGAN
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
RENARD STEVEN
HOSSELET BENOIT
ABRAHAM JACQUES
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
ROLAND J & S
ZARZECKI MAREK
LARIVIERE JULIEN
BRISBOIS ROGER

BAENS ARNAUD

CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
GERMAIN NICOLAS

VAN NUFFEL ADRIEN

VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG

DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS

DESCHAMPHELEIRE FERNAND

AL-THANI MOHAMED
FESLER ROBERT
LAGEOT FRANCINE
LEGAYE ARSENE
RENARD STEVEN
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
CARO JEAN-MARC
ZARZECKI MAREK
MAGNETTE ALAIN
CROWET LEON

SCHMETS JOSEPH
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
ARANCIO GIUSEPPE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
THOMANNE FRERES

ILIAENS FREDERIC & CLARA
VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG
VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG

DRUAUX CLAUDE
BRISBOIS ROGER
VANHERF RENE
BLOMMAERTS KATIA
THOMANNE FRERES
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
DRUAUX CLAUDE
FOULON FRANCIS
COLETTE VINCENT
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
DENEYER-THIRY
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
JACOB ANDREE
BLOMMAERTS KATIA
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
DRUAUX CLAUDE

EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
LOTTIN THIERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
LOTTIN THIERRY
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
LOTTIN THIERRY
LIVET MICHEL
LEENDERS BERNARD
BRISBOIS-FANIEL
DARGE MARIANNE

HERMALLE SO
DALHEM
LINCENT
DAILLY
BIESMEREE
MAZEE

GR CE-HOLLO
OUPEYE
WARET-LA-CH
GOURDINNE
EMBOURG
METTET
AMAY
LINCENT
OUPEYE
METTET
BIESME
FRONVILLE
ROMSEE
BIESME

AMAY
HOMBOURG
ONOZ

ENGIS
SERVILLE

GR CE-HOLLO
HERVE

HERVE
OUPEYE
SILENRIEUX
HOMBOURG
HERVE

LE ROUX
WANDRE
WELLIN
GESVES
GRIVEGNEE (
AMAY
TILLIER
SPRIMONT
AMPSIN

GR CE-HOLLO
GRAND-LEEZ
FRAIRE
VERLAINE
AVENNES
HOTTON
LINCENT
LANDENNE
SPRIMONT
SOUMOY

GR CE-HOLLO
OTEPPE
WIESME
BIESME

LE ROUX
NAMUR
GRIVEGNEE (
ROUVREUX-SP
FLORENNES
HERSTAL

HUY
GRAND-LEEZ
HERVE

VISE

GR CE-HOLLO
VERVIERS
LINCENT
SAINT-MARD
COUVIN
MONTZEN
HERVE
SERAING

LE ROUX
SAINT-REMY
AMAY

BIESME
BIESME
SILENRIEUX
SPRIMONT
SEPTON

AMAY
SAINT-REMY
HERVE
SILENRIEUX
FLEMALLE
TILLIER
HERVE
WARET-LA-CH
GR CE-HOLLO
MARIEMBOURG
SAINT-DENIS
AMAY
JEMELLE
SILENRIEUX
VISE

HERVE
MARIEMBOURG
LINCENT
HERVE
SILENRIEUX
LE ROUX
MARIEMBOURG
LE ROUX
MARIEMBOURG
OUPEYE
MOUSTIER SU
THEUX
VIRTON
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475692 BE6214374-22
480926 BE1145096-22
BE1044022-20
BE1013461-22
405944 BE1141655-17
386162 BE1114249-22
BE1148274-22
474569 BE1026777-21
BE1032023-21
BE1009644-22
BE1033388-22
BE1034296-21
BE1030662-22
BE1001016-22
NL8626109-22
BE1141250-22
BE1033964-21
427342 BE1023972-21
464944 BE1036198-22
BE1033996-21
BE1018525-21
484357 BE1039331-22
BE1030480-21
BE1030784-22
403011 BE1017938-22
BE1024106-22
BE1017023-21
BE1033650-22
BE1003196-21
391869 BE1033604-21
BE1021348-21
BE1028318-20

11 BE1044332-19
471416 BE1013215-19
395257 BE1143263-20
429647 BE1147472-20
BE1032945-22
BE1128739-16
BE1004422-20
456257 BE1033823-22
BE1028826-22
BE1024113-22
BE1010467-22
BE1141270-22
BE1027272-22
BE1004175-20
420647 BE1046920-22
BE1127211-21
438919 BE1035860-22
457146 BE1031674-22
389199 BE1009901-22

10 BE1036790-20
BE1035669-22
BE1034278-19
BE1010340-22
12 BE1012405-20
BE1031586-21
BE1032878-22
452714 BE1031023-22
397047 BE1097699-20
BE1020623-22
BE1029925-22
BE1011000-22
BE1017093-21
BE1024571-22

11 BE1024309-22
469399 BE1047653-20
BE1044116-20
358232 BE1049750-22
BE1007182-22
BE1033760-20
BE1033617-22
459995 BE4190765-20

13 BE1003189-22
BE1145197-22
448596 BE1027111-22
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9

5

9

4

0

2

4

4

2

28 2 5 BE1110624-18
28 2! 6 BE1110607-18

9 2 BE1041013-19

5 2 BE1031657-22

4 431482 BE1049143-21

6 4 BE1030120-22

4 3 BE1145196-22
100 6 8 BE1017005-21

9 3 BE1010069-22

2 2 BE1023805-21

4 3 BE1003105-20
100 5 9 BE1126419-16

5 3 BE1016925-22
30 2 12 BE1148290-22
12 5 BE1035772-21

5 2 BE1016853-22

6 5 BE1030688-22

6 407317 BE1033636-19

9 4 BE1033671-21
16 3 BE1024565-22
100 1 10 BE1151389-20
211 3 BE1155913-18

9 6 BE1001112-22
100 9 11 BE1179356-17

9 5 BE1125798-20
24 14 BE1012482-20
21 14 4 BE1002663-22
24 10 15 BE1044439-19
21 17 5 BE1035558-21

7 4 5 BE1041033-22
14 11 423768 BE1012015-22

9 3 456828 BE1008721-21
6 3 360568 BE1049510-22

.07000
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.58000
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.40030
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.49190
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.34160
.01100
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.15100
.33400
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.17339
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.09120
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1.5

ISy

CARO JEAN-MARC
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
BLOMMAERTS KATIA
LECLERCQ ANDRE
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
CHARLIER RICHARD
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
FINFE BENO T
WILLEMS LEON
LEENDERS BERNARD

LEVEQUE PIERROT ET LEAND

AL-THANI MOHAMED
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
AL-THANI MOHAMED
AL-THANI MOHAMED
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
COUCHARIERE MICHEL
LOTTIN THIERRY
BAUWIN WILLY

DEVOS SEBASTIEN
BRISBOIS-FANIEL
BRISBOIS-FANIEL
EMO FRANCK
LARIVIERE JULIEN

VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG

DRUAUX CLAUDE
GRAINDORGE GEORGES
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
GOOSSE JEAN
SAVELBERG HUBERT
WILLEMS LEON
MICHAUX FRAN OIS

DESCHAMPHELEIRE FERNAND

JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
LERUITTE LAURENT
DERARD VICTOR
BONMARIAGE ROBERT
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
LARIVIERE JULIEN
MARTINOT EDDY

DETAL MICHEL

REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES
HOSSELET BENOIT
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
ZARZECKI MAREK
GERMAIN NICOLAS
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
DE DECKER FRAN OIS
LAGEOT FRANCINE
DRUAUX CLAUDE
SERVOTTE MARCEL
EVRARD EMILE
DELFOSSE GUY

AUSTEN GHISLAIN

THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE

CHARLIER RICHARD
CHARLIER RICHARD
AUSTEN GHISLAIN

VAN NUFFEL ADRIEN
ARENDT JEAN-PAUL
VOLONT PERE ET FILS
DENIS LOUIS

MAUCQ DAVID

QUINTIN DIDIER-PELLEGRIN

JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
LIVET MICHEL
GERMAIN NICOLAS
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
RENARD STEVEN
JACOB ANDREE

FINFE BENO T
JEUGMANS JEAN

VAN NUFFEL ADRIEN
DEMOULIN MAGUY

VAN MALDEREN ANDRE-GEORG

CROWET LEON
EMO FRANCK
BRISBOIS-FANIEL

DESCHAMPHELEIRE FERNAND

JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS

THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE

JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS

HENROTTIN GUY ET FRANKLI
THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE

DEJOND MICHEL
VOLONT PERE ET FILS
GOOSSE JEAN
COUCHARIERE MICHEL
MOERMANS JOSE
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
LELOUP-GHIOT
VANHERF RENE
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
WILLEMS LEON
AL-THANI MISCHAL
MARTINOT EDDY
VOLONT PERE ET FILS
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
WOUTERS BENOIT

DUCH TEAU GASTON

VERVIERS
HERVE

HERVE

HERVE

AMAY
VERLAINE
HERVE
PETIGNY

GR CE-HOLLO
SENZEILLES
AMAY
MOUSTIER SU
HAMPTEAU
ROUVREUX-SP
AVENNES
ROUVREUX-SP
ROUVREUX-SP
HERVE
MORIALME
MARIEMBOURG
FOOZ-AWANS
AMAY

THEUX
THEUX
DALHEM
LANDENNE
BIESME
SILENRIEUX
ENGIS

LE ROUX
HOUFFALIZE
CHARNEUX
AMAY
MARIEMBOURG
GRIVEGNEE (
HERVE

VISE

OUPEYE
HAMOIS
COMBLAIN-AU
HERVE
LANDENNE
WANCENNES
FOCANT
PESCHE
FRAIRE

GR CE-HOLLO
LINCENT
OTEPPE

GR CE-HOLLO
MANHAY
HERSTAL
SILENRIEUX
GOURDINNE
GRAND-HALLE
MAZEE
HOMBOURG
HEER
PETIGNY
PETIGNY
HOMBOURG
WIESME
ESNEUX
PROFONDEVIL
FLEMALLE

ON
PEPINSTER
HERVE
OUPEYE
OTEPPE

LE ROUX
GRAND-LEEZ
SAINT-DENIS
SENZEILLES
AMAY

WIESME
SPRIMONT
BIESME
COUVIN
DALHEM
THEUX
GRIVEGNEE (
HERVE

HERVE

HERVE

HERVE

HEER

HERVE

GR CE-HOLLO
MANHAY

HEER
EMBOURG
PROFONDEVIL
HOUFFALIZE
MORIALME
MILMORT
HERVE
OUPEYE
SEPTON
HERVE

HERVE

AMAY
REMOUCHAMPS
WANCENNES
PROFONDEVIL
LE ROUX
GOCHENEE
FOSSES-LA-V

THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE HEER

4 4
100 79
100 91
100 24
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BE1028626-21
BE1033608-22
BE1033642-22
BE1028298-20
BE1026863-20
BE1009377-21
BE1017033-21
BE1155088-16
BE1148270-22
BE1009072-20
BE1029728-22
BE1012019-22
BE1148069-19
BE1031008-22
BE1000038-22
BE1031035-22
BE1022092-19
BE1028849-20
BE1009188-22
BE1002508-22
BE1023402-21
BE1027082-22
BE1027077-19
BE1008683-21
BE1024880-22
BE1001396-22
BE1009530-20
BE1010038-22
BE1018060-21
BE1044416-19
BE1052976-21
BE1021526-20
BE1020445-22
BE1035744-21
BE1020961-20
BE1017006-21
BE1004616-21
BE1019833-22
BE1029429-21
BE1044616-20
BE1153933-20
BE1145762-18
BE1008475-22
BE1127819-21
BE1016517-20
BE1034228-21
BE1024250-22
BE1001124-22
BE1030024-22
BE1024214-22
BE1031480-22
BE1020656-22
BE1009334-20
BE1009644-20
BE1047988-22
BE1008220-20
BE1039326-22
BE1042078-21
BE1013068-20
BE1155075-16
BE1021360-21
BE1007508-22
BE1031323-22
BE1112568-18
BE1019969-21
BE1145271-20
BE1017996-19
BE1017139-19
NL1375756-21
BE1035689-22
BE1044350-21
BE1015628-20
BE1016804-22
BE1010206-22
BE1018507-21
BE1007514-22
BE1015860-21
BE1110647-18
BE1006954-22
BE1024821-22
BE1008689-21
BE1149901-20
BE1028706-20
BE1028350-20
BE1028279-20
BE1014679-21
BE1042086-21
BE1017057-19
BE1024319-22
BE1047393-22
BE1024948-21
BE1033367-22
BE1018446-22
BE1141993-20
BE1009160-22
BE1022202-22
BE1179318-17
BE1019506-22
BE1035424-19
BE1033633-22
BE1033645-22
BE1029727-22
BE1024688-20
BE1008443-22
BE1014597-20
BE1044381-19
BE1013833-22
BE1012811-20
BE1148999-20

1335,
1335,

6415
5393



Retour : SD3 1 0.75 /
Retour : SPR 1 0.22 /
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS 0.97 /



